
 

 
Wye Under Fives Preschool 
Academic Year 2020/2021 

 
 

Term 1 Thursday 3rd September 2020 Term begins 

 Friday 23rd October 2020 Term ends 

Term 2 Monday 2nd November 2020 Term begins 

 Wednesday 16th December Term ends 

Term 3 Monday 4th January 2021 Term begins 

 Friday 12th February 2021 Term ends 

Term 4 Monday 22nd February 2021 Term begins 

 Friday 26th March 2021 Term ends 

Term 5 Friday 16th April 2021 Term begins 

 Monday 3rd May 2021 Bank holiday 

 Friday 28th May 2021 Term ends 

Term 6 Monday 7th June 2021 Term begins 

 Friday 16th July 2021 WUF Annual Party  

 Monday 26th July 2021 Term ends 

   

Staff development days: • Tues 1/9/2020 

• Wed 2/9/2020 

• Thurs 17/12/2020 

• Mon 29/3/2021 

• Tues 30/3/2021 
 

 

   

WUF NEW STARTERS DAY Wednesday 2nd September 2020.  All new children starting in 
September will be invited in to the setting for a welcome visit.  
During the visit, their families will be asked to complete our 
entry forms to share information with our early years team.  
Please bring your child’s birth certificate or passport and their 
red book (to check immunisations).   
 

WUF Annual Party Friday 16th July 2021, with the proviso that if the weather causes 
it to be postponed, then it’ll be moved to Friday 23/7/2021.   
Please note, all children and parents/carers are invited to the 
party, but WUF isn’t open for preschool sessions that day.  
Thank you. 

 

 


